

PROJECT NO.: ERPR-9072(989)/HW22159 CR 55					Blade Construction LLC		C Thornton Inc		PL Russell LLC		John G Walton		McElhenney Construction	
ALDOT ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ROADWAY QUANTITY	BRIDGE QUANTITY	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST
201A-002	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE BID \$8000) (APPROX 1 ACRE)	LUMP SUM	1		\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,862.08	\$ 7,862.08
206D-001	REMOVING GUARDRAIL	LINEAR FOOT	255		\$ 10.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 892.50	\$ 3.34	\$ 851.70	\$ 3.48	\$ 887.40
206E-008	REMOVING GUARDRAIL END ANCHOR (ALL TYPE)	EACH	4		\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 278.25	\$ 1,113.00	\$ 289.97	\$ 1,159.88
210A-001	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CUBIC YARD	50		\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 65.44	\$ 3,272.00	\$ 45.52	\$ 2,276.00
600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1		\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 18,545.69	\$ 18,545.69	\$ 22,194.09	\$ 22,194.09
610C-001	LOOSE RIPRAP, CLASS 2	TON	466		\$ 115.00	\$ 53,590.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 51,260.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 45,202.00	\$ 113.76	\$ 53,012.16	\$ 106.50	\$ 49,629.00
610D-003	FILTER BLANKET, GEOTEXTILE	SQUARE YARD	662		\$ 6.50	\$ 4,303.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,310.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,310.00	\$ 6.18	\$ 4,091.16	\$ 4.61	\$ 3,051.82
630A-001	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, CLASS A, TYPE 2	LINEAR FOOT	178		\$ 34.00	\$ 6,052.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 5,518.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 28.38	\$ 5,051.64	\$ 29.58	\$ 5,265.24
630C-003	GUARDRAIL END ANCHOR, TYPE 13	EACH	4		\$ 4,160.00	\$ 16,640.00	\$ 3,648.00	\$ 14,592.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 14,720.00	\$ 3,561.60	\$ 14,246.40	\$ 3,711.66	\$ 14,846.64
630C-080	GUARDRAIL END ANCHOR, TYPE 20 SERIES (MASH)	EACH	4		\$ 3,900.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 13,680.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 3,339.00	\$ 13,356.00	\$ 3,479.68	\$ 13,918.72
650A-000	TOPSOIL	CUYD	100		\$ 32.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 43.82	\$ 4,382.00	\$ 46.76	\$ 4,676.00
654A-001	SOLID SODDING (BERMUDA)	SQUARE YARD	500		\$ 7.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 5.68	\$ 2,840.00	\$ 7.34	\$ 3,670.00
665E-000	POLYETHYLENE	SQUARE YARD	437		\$ 1.00	\$ 437.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,185.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,311.00	\$ 4.14	\$ 1,809.18	\$ 2.73	\$ 1,193.01
665I-002	TEMPORARY RIPRAP, CLASS 1	TON	20		\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 1,940.00	\$ 109.70	\$ 2,194.00	\$ 106.53	\$ 2,130.60
665J-002	SILT FENCE	LINEAR FOOT	522		\$ 7.50	\$ 3,915.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,871.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 3,393.00	\$ 4.56	\$ 2,380.32	\$ 4.52	\$ 2,359.44
665L-000	FLOATING BASIN BOOM	LINEAR FOOT	50		\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 50.09	\$ 2,504.50	\$ 30.38	\$ 1,519.00
665N-000	TEMPORARY COARSE AGGREGATE, ALDOT NUMBER1	TON	100		\$ 115.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 91.01	\$ 9,101.00	\$ 84.45	\$ 8,445.00
665N-001	TEMPORARY COARSE AGGREGATE, ALDOT NUMBER 4	TON	50		\$ 115.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 84.21	\$ 4,210.50	\$ 84.45	\$ 4,222.50
665O-001	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	LINEAR FOOT	522		\$ 1.00	\$ 522.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,044.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 522.00	\$ 1.67	\$ 871.74	\$ 1.67	\$ 871.74
665Q-002	WATTLE	LINEAR FOOT	80		\$ 15.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 10.57	\$ 845.60	\$ 11.66	\$ 932.80
666A-001	PEST CONTROL TREATMENT	ACRE	1		\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 278.25	\$ 278.25	\$ 115.99	\$ 115.99
680A-001	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	LUMP SUM	1		\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,291.21	\$ 5,291.21	\$ 6,990.23	\$ 6,990.23
740B-000	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SQUARE FEET	154		\$ 12.50	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,232.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 7.23	\$ 1,113.42	\$ 7.54	\$ 1,161.16
740D-000	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	EACH	50		\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 42.29	\$ 2,114.50	\$ 44.08	\$ 2,204.00
740E-000	CONES (36 INCHES HIGH)	EACH	50		\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 975.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 17.81	\$ 890.50	\$ 18.56	\$ 928.00
740F-002	BARRICADES, TYPE III	EACH	8		\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 1,776.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 205.91	\$ 1,647.28	\$ 214.58	\$ 1,716.64
740M-001	BALLAST FOR CONES	EACH	50		\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50
742A-001	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TYPE 2	EACH	2		\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,669.50	\$ 3,339.00	\$ 1,739.84	\$ 3,479.68
							\$ 151,023.00							

PROJECT NO. ERPR-9072(981)/HW22160 CR 55					Blade Construction LLC		C Thornton Inc		PI Russell LLC		John G Walton		McElhenney Construction	
ALDOT ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ROADWAY QUANTITY	BRIDGE QUANTITY	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST
201A-002	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE BID \$8000) (APPROX 1 ACRE)	LUMP SUM	1		\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,324.46	\$ 6,324.46
206D-001	REMOVING GUARDRAIL	LINEAR FOOT	708		\$ 12.00	\$ 8,496.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,832.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,478.00	\$ 3.34	\$ 2,364.72	\$ 3.48	\$ 2,463.84
206E-008	REMOVING GUARDRAIL END ANCHOR (ALL TYPES)	EACH	4		\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 278.25	\$ 1,113.00	\$ 289.97	\$ 1,159.88
210A-000	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CUBIC YARD	50		\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 68.26	\$ 3,413.00	\$ 60.69	\$ 3,034.50
600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1		\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 17,002.21	\$ 17,002.21	\$ 25,673.77	\$ 25,673.77
610C-000	LOOSE RIPRAP, CLASS 1	TON	1857		\$ 125.00	\$ 232,125.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 204,270.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 185,700.00	\$ 96.61	\$ 179,404.77	\$ 99.46	\$ 184,697.22
610D-003	FILTER BLANKET, GEOTEXTILE	SQUARE YARD	2226		\$ 6.50	\$ 14,469.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,130.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,904.00	\$ 5.04	\$ 11,219.04	\$ 4.35	\$ 9,683.10
630A-001	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, CLASS A, TYPE 2	LINEAR FOOT	650		\$ 34.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 20,150.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 18,850.00	\$ 28.38	\$ 18,447.00	\$ 29.58	\$ 19,227.00
630C-080	GUARDRAIL END ANCHOR, TYPE 20 SERIES (MASH)	EACH	4		\$ 3,900.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 13,680.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 3,339.00	\$ 13,356.00	\$ 3,479.68	\$ 13,918.72
650A-000	TOPSOIL	CUBIC YARD	121		\$ 32.00	\$ 3,872.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,025.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,025.00	\$ 43.08	\$ 5,212.68	\$ 52.52	\$ 6,354.92
654A-001	SOLID SOD	SQUARE YARD	2172		\$ 7.50	\$ 16,290.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 16,290.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 16,290.00	\$ 5.68	\$ 12,336.96	\$ 5.60	\$ 12,163.20
665E-000	POLYETHYLENE	SQUARE YARD	4070		\$ 1.00	\$ 4,070.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 20,350.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 12,210.00	\$ 4.29	\$ 17,460.30	\$ 1.28	\$ 5,209.60
665I-002	TEMPORARY RIPRAP, CLASS 1	TON	20		\$ 175.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 1,940.00	\$ 109.70	\$ 2,194.00	\$ 107.22	\$ 2,144.40
665J-002	SILT FENCE	LINEAR FOOT	731		\$ 7.50	\$ 5,482.50	\$ 5.50	\$ 4,020.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,386.00	\$ 4.56	\$ 3,333.36	\$ 4.61	\$ 3,369.91
665L-000	FLOATING BASIN BOOM	LINEAR FOOT	50		\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.09	\$ 2,504.50	\$ 31.02	\$ 1,551.00
665N-000	TEMPORARY COARSE AGGREGATE (#1 STONE)	TON	50		\$ 115.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 111.41	\$ 5,570.50	\$ 91.60	\$ 4,580.00
665N-001	TEMPORARY COARSE AGGREGATE (#4 STONE)	TON	50		\$ 115.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 84.21	\$ 4,210.50	\$ 91.60	\$ 4,580.00
665O-001	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	LINEAR FOOT	731		\$ 1.00	\$ 731.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,462.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 731.00	\$ 1.67	\$ 1,220.77	\$ 1.67	\$ 1,220.77
665Q-002	WATTLE	LINEAR FOOT	160		\$ 15.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 10.57	\$ 1,691.20	\$ 11.66	\$ 1,865.60
666A-001	PEST CONTROL TREATMENT	ACRE	1		\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 278.25	\$ 278.25	\$ 115.99	\$ 115.99
680A-001	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	LUMP SUM	1		\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,384.12	\$ 5,384.12	\$ 6,990.23	\$ 6,990.23
740D-000	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	EACH	50		\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 42.29	\$ 2,114.50	\$ 44.08	\$ 2,204.00
740E-000	CONES (36 INCHES HIGH)	EACH	50		\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 975.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 17.81	\$ 890.50	\$ 18.56	\$ 928.00
740F-002	BARRICADES, TYPE III	EACH	8		\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 1,776.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 205.91	\$ 1,647.28	\$ 214.58	\$ 1,716.64
740M-001	BALLAST FOR CONES	EACH	50		\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50
742A-001	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TYPE 2	EACH	2		\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,669.50	\$ 3,339.00	\$ 1,739.84	\$ 3,479.68
							\$ 347,720.50							

PROJECT NO.: ERPR-9072(980)/HW22161 CR 52					Blade Construction LLC		C Thornton Inc		PI Russell LLC		John G Walton		McElhenney Construction	
ALDOT ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ROADWAY QUANTITY	BRIDGE QUANTITY	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST
201A-002	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE BID \$8000) (APPROX 1 ACRE)	LUMP SUM	1		\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,324.46	\$ 6,324.46
206B-010	REMOVAL OF OLD BOX CULVERT, PARTIAL, STATION 13+02	LUMP SUM	1		\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,678.00	\$ 6,678.00	\$ 27,661.00	\$ 27,661.00
206D-001	REMOVING GUARDRAIL	LINEAR FOOT	80		\$ 12.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 280.00	\$ 3.34	\$ 267.20	\$ 3.48	\$ 278.40
206E-008	REMOVING GUARDRAIL END ANCHOR (ALL TYPES)	EACH	4		\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 278.25	\$ 1,113.00	\$ 289.97	\$ 1,159.88
210A-000	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CUBIC YARD	75		\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 54.67	\$ 4,100.25	\$ 60.69	\$ 4,551.75
210D-022	BORROW EXCAVATION (LOOSE TRUCKBED MEASUREMENT) (A-2-4 (O) OR A-4 (O))	CUBIC YARD	100		\$ 28.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 33.06	\$ 3,306.00	\$ 40.03	\$ 4,003.00
214A-000	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	CUBIC YARD	916		\$ 35.00	\$ 32,060.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 20,152.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 22,900.00	\$ 48.31	\$ 44,251.96	\$ 9.40	\$ 8,610.40
214B-001	FOUNDATION BACKFILL, COMMERCIAL	CUBIC YARD	187		\$ 210.00	\$ 39,270.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 25,245.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 28,985.00	\$ 150.26	\$ 28,098.62	\$ 75.41	\$ 14,101.67
301A-012	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, PLANT MIXED, 6" COMPACTED THICKNESS	SQUARE YARD	76		\$ 48.00	\$ 3,648.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 48.24	\$ 3,666.24	\$ 47.06	\$ 3,576.56
401A-000	BITUMINOUS TREATMENT A	SQUARE YARD	76		\$ 1.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 0.02	\$ 1.52	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.76	\$ 7.79	\$ 592.04	\$ 2.32	\$ 176.32
405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	50		\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 0.02	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 4.65	\$ 232.50	\$ 9.28	\$ 464.00
424A-360	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE C/D	TON	62		\$ 240.00	\$ 14,880.00	\$ 228.00	\$ 14,136.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 14,260.00	\$ 196.19	\$ 12,163.78	\$ 202.29	\$ 12,541.98
424B-651	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, 1" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE C/D	TON	12		\$ 240.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 228.00	\$ 2,736.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 408.12	\$ 4,897.44	\$ 267.56	\$ 3,210.72
424B-657	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, LEVELING, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE C/D	TON	50		\$ 240.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 228.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 237.55	\$ 11,877.50	\$ 234.93	\$ 11,746.50
502A-000	STEEL REINFORCEMENT	POUND		12100	\$ 1.75	\$ 21,175.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 21,175.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 30,250.00	\$ 2.17	\$ 26,257.00	\$ 2.32	\$ 28,072.00
524A-011	CULVERT CONCRETE (CAST IN PLACE)	CUBIC YARD		65	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 132,340.00	\$ 2,045.00	\$ 132,925.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 156,000.00	\$ 2,331.74	\$ 151,563.10	\$ 1,565.86	\$ 101,780.90
524B-011	CULVERT CONCRETE EXTENSION (CAST IN PLACE)	CUBIC YARD		3	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 2,220.44	\$ 6,661.32	\$ 1,507.86	\$ 4,523.58
600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1		\$ 32,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 58,800.00	\$ 58,800.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 87,362.68	\$ 87,362.68	\$ 79,716.00	\$ 79,716.00
610C-001	LOOSE RIPRAP, CLASS 2	TON	291		\$ 115.00	\$ 33,465.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 32,010.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 30,555.00	\$ 155.97	\$ 45,387.27	\$ 106.62	\$ 31,026.42
610D-003	FILTER BLANKET, GEOTEXTILE	SQUARE YARD	273		\$ 6.50	\$ 1,774.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,092.00	\$ 5.24	\$ 1,430.52	\$ 5.77	\$ 1,575.21
630A-001	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, CLASS A, TYPE 2	LINEAR FOOT	52		\$ 34.00	\$ 1,768.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 1,612.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 1,508.00	\$ 28.38	\$ 1,475.76	\$ 29.58	\$ 1,538.16
630C-080	GUARDRAIL END ANCHOR, TYPE 20 SERIES (MASH)	EACH	4		\$ 3,900.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 13,680.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 3,339.00	\$ 13,356.00	\$ 3,479.68	\$ 13,918.72
630G-003	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL FOR CULVERT, CLASS A, TYPE 2, CASE 3	LINEAR FOOT	231		\$ 150.00	\$ 34,650.00	\$ 142.50	\$ 32,917.50	\$ 144.00	\$ 33,264.00	\$ 139.13	\$ 32,139.03	\$ 144.99	\$ 33,492.69
650A-000	TOPSOIL	CUBIC YARD	80		\$ 32.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,320.00	\$ 41.06	\$ 3,284.80	\$ 52.52	\$ 4,201.60
654A-001	SOLID SODDING (BERMUDA)	SQUARE YARD	1438		\$ 7.50	\$ 10,785.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 10,785.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 9,347.00	\$ 5.68	\$ 8,167.84	\$ 6.80	\$ 9,778.40
665A-000	TEMPORARY SEEDING	ACRE	1		\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,001.70	\$ 1,001.70	\$ 1,228.84	\$ 1,228.84
665B-001	TEMPORARY MULCHING	TON	3		\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 473.03	\$ 1,419.09	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00
665E-000	POLYETHYLENE	SQUARE YARD	1500		\$ 1.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4.33	\$ 6,495.00	\$ 2.73	\$ 4,095.00

665J-002	SILT FENCE	LINEAR FOOT	644		\$ 6.50	\$ 4,186.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 3,542.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 4,830.00	\$ 4.56	\$ 2,936.64	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,898.00
665L-000	FLOATING BASIN BOOM	LINEAR FOOT	100		\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 55.65	\$ 5,565.00	\$ 30.67	\$ 3,067.00
665O-001	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	LINEAR FOOT	644		\$ 1.00	\$ 644.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,288.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 644.00	\$ 1.67	\$ 1,075.48	\$ 1.67	\$ 1,075.48
665Q-002	WATTLE	LINEAR FOOT	80		\$ 15.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 10.57	\$ 845.60	\$ 11.66	\$ 932.80
666A-001	PEST CONTROL TREATMENT	ACRE	1		\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 278.25	\$ 278.25	\$ 115.99	\$ 115.99
680A-001	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	LUMP SUM	1		\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,229.27	\$ 5,229.27	\$ 12,596.24	\$ 12,596.24
701E -001	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)	LINEAR FOOT	920		\$ 3.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 2,208.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 2,116.00	\$ 2.23	\$ 2,051.60	\$ 2.32	\$ 2,134.40
701G-253	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	LINEAR FOOT	460		\$ 5.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 3.34	\$ 1,536.40	\$ 3.48	\$ 1,600.80
701G-265	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	LINEAR FOOT	460		\$ 5.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 3.34	\$ 1,536.40	\$ 3.48	\$ 1,600.80
705A-037	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 2-D	EACH	2		\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 115.00	\$ 55.65	\$ 111.30	\$ 58.00	\$ 116.00
740B-000	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SQUARE FOOT	320		\$ 10.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7.23	\$ 2,313.60	\$ 7.54	\$ 2,412.80
740D-000	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	EACH	50		\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 42.29	\$ 2,114.50	\$ 44.08	\$ 2,204.00
740E-000	CONES (36 INCHES HIGH)	EACH	50		\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 975.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 17.81	\$ 890.50	\$ 18.56	\$ 928.00
740F-002	BARRICADES, TYPE III	EACH	10		\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 205.91	\$ 2,059.10	\$ 214.58	\$ 2,145.80
740M-001	BALLAST FOR CONES	EACH	50		\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50
742A-001	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TYPE 2	EACH	2		\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,669.50	\$ 3,339.00	\$ 1,739.84	\$ 3,479.68
							\$	450,863.02						

PROJECT NO.: ERPR-9072(982)/HW22162 CR 33					Blade Construction LLC		C Thornton Inc		PI Russell LLC		John G Walton		McElhenney Construction	
ALDOT ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ROADWAY QUANTITY	BRIDGE QUANTITY	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST
210A-000	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CUBIC YARD	100		\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 42.35	\$ 4,235.00	\$ 37.93	\$ 3,793.00
301A-012	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, PLANT MIXED, 6" COMPACTED THICKNESS	SQUARE YARD	21		\$ 102.00	\$ 2,142.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 44.50	\$ 934.50	\$ 87.29	\$ 1,833.09	\$ 78.12	\$ 1,640.52
401A-000	BITUMINOUS TREATMENT A	SQUARE YARD	21		\$ 1.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 0.02	\$ 0.42	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.21	\$ 10.76	\$ 225.96	\$ 5.80	\$ 121.80
408A-052	PLANING EXISTING PAVEMENT (APPROXIMATING 2" THICK)	SQUARE YARD	300		\$ 12.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 27.64	\$ 8,292.00	\$ 15.88	\$ 4,764.00
405A-000	TACK COAT	GALLON	2		\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 0.02	\$ 0.04	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 4.65	\$ 9.30	\$ 5.80	\$ 11.60
424A-363	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, PATCHING, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE C/D	TON	27		\$ 240.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 228.00	\$ 6,156.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 6,210.00	\$ 170.81	\$ 4,611.87	\$ 237.25	\$ 6,405.75
424B-655	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, PATCHING, 1" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE C/D	TON	3		\$ 240.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 228.00	\$ 684.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 700.50	\$ 2,101.50	\$ 359.66	\$ 1,078.98
600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1		\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 24,186.36	\$ 24,186.36	\$ 22,774.04	\$ 22,774.04
610C-001	LOOSE RIPRAP, CLASS 2	TON	414		\$ 200.00	\$ 82,800.00	\$ 146.50	\$ 60,651.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 57,546.00	\$ 145.66	\$ 60,303.24	\$ 107.81	\$ 44,633.34
610D-003	FILTER BLANKET, GEOTEXTILE	SQUARE YARD	342		\$ 6.50	\$ 2,223.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,052.00	\$ 5.40	\$ 1,846.80	\$ 5.31	\$ 1,816.02
665J-002	SILT FENCE	LINEAR FOOT	340		\$ 7.50	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 4.56	\$ 1,550.40	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,530.00
665O-001	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	LINEAR FOOT	340		\$ 1.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1.67	\$ 567.80	\$ 1.67	\$ 567.80
665Q-002	WATTLE	LINEAR FOOT	40		\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 10.57	\$ 422.80	\$ 11.66	\$ 466.40
666A-001	PEST CONTROL TREATMENT	ACRE	1		\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 278.25	\$ 278.25	\$ 115.99	\$ 115.99
680A-001	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	LUMP SUM	1		\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,384.45	\$ 3,384.45	\$ 7,168.04	\$ 7,168.04
701E-001	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)	LINEAR FOOT	106		\$ 7.00	\$ 742.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 1,219.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 243.80	\$ 2.23	\$ 236.38	\$ 2.32	\$ 245.92
701G-253	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	LINEAR FOOT	106		\$ 10.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 22.80	\$ 2,416.80	\$ 3.50	\$ 371.00	\$ 3.34	\$ 354.04	\$ 3.48	\$ 368.88
701G-265	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	LINEAR FOOT	106		\$ 10.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 22.80	\$ 2,416.80	\$ 3.50	\$ 371.00	\$ 3.34	\$ 354.04	\$ 3.48	\$ 368.88
705A-037	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 2-D	EACH	2		\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 23.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 27.83	\$ 55.66	\$ 29.00	\$ 58.00
740B-000	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SQUARE FOOT	188		\$ 12.00	\$ 2,256.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,504.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 7.23	\$ 1,359.24	\$ 7.54	\$ 1,417.52
740D-000	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	EACH	20		\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 42.29	\$ 845.80	\$ 44.08	\$ 881.60
740E-000	CONES (36 INCHES HIGH)	EACH	50		\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 975.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 17.81	\$ 890.50	\$ 18.56	\$ 928.00
740F-002	BARRICADES, TYPE III	EACH	8		\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 1,776.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 205.91	\$ 1,647.28	\$ 214.58	\$ 1,716.64
740M-001	BALLAST FOR CONES	EACH	50		\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50
742A-001	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TYPE 2	EACH	2		\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,669.50	\$ 3,339.00	\$ 1,739.84	\$ 3,479.68
							\$ 103,672.06							

PROJECT NO.: ERPR-9072(983)/HW22164 CR 9					Blade Construction LLC		C Thornton Inc		PI Russell LLC		John G Walton		McElhenney Construction	
ALDOT ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ROADWAY QUANTITY	BRIDGE QUANTITY	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST
201A-002	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE BID \$8000) (APPROX 1 ACRE)	LUMP SUM	1		\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,939.51	\$ 6,939.51
206C-002	REMOVE CONCRETE SLOPE PAVING	SQUARE YARD	422		\$ 25.00	\$ 10,550.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,550.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 5,908.00	\$ 7.10	\$ 2,996.20	\$ 22.58	\$ 9,528.76
206D-000	REMOVING PIPE	LINEAR FOOT	70		\$ 22.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 17.12	\$ 1,198.40	\$ 25.08	\$ 1,755.60
206E-000	REMOVING HEADWALLS	EACH	2		\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 599.29	\$ 1,198.58	\$ 903.33	\$ 1,806.66
206E-001	REMOVING INLETS	EACH	1		\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 599.29	\$ 599.29	\$ 903.34	\$ 903.34
210A-000	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CUBIC YARD	411		\$ 20.00	\$ 8,220.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,220.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,330.00	\$ 41.44	\$ 17,031.84	\$ 37.93	\$ 15,589.23
210D-022	BORROW EXCAVATION (LOOSE TRUCKBED MEASUREMENT) (A-2-4 (O) OR A-4 (O))	CUBIC YARD	63		\$ 30.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 2,016.00	\$ 43.26	\$ 2,725.38	\$ 37.72	\$ 2,376.36
301A-012	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, PLANT MIXED, 6" COMPACTED THICKNESS	SQYD	65		\$ 70.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 55.33	\$ 3,596.45	\$ 56.62	\$ 3,680.30
424A-360	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE C/D	TON	8		\$ 600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 736.32	\$ 5,890.56	\$ 296.72	\$ 2,373.76
535B-093	36" SPAN, 23" RISE SIDE DRAIN PIPE (CLASS 3 R.C.)	LINEAR FOOT	112		\$ 150.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 20,160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 17,920.00	\$ 170.52	\$ 19,098.24	\$ 201.61	\$ 22,580.32
600A-000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1		\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 23,060.69	\$ 23,060.69	\$ 29,733.40	\$ 29,733.40
610A-015	LOOSE RIPRAP, CLASS 2 (REMOVE & RELOCATE)	SQYD	730		\$ 100.00	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 69,350.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 74,460.00	\$ 64.63	\$ 47,179.90	\$ 50.19	\$ 36,638.70
614A-000	SLOPE PAVING	CUBIC YARD	120		\$ 1,105.00	\$ 132,600.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 681.00	\$ 81,720.00	\$ 595.46	\$ 71,455.20	\$ 579.95	\$ 69,594.00
619B-340	36" SPAN, 23" RISE SIDE DRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1 (DOUBLE LINE)	EACH	2		\$ 3,835.00	\$ 7,670.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 3,951.15	\$ 7,902.30	\$ 4,639.58	\$ 9,279.16
620A-000	MINOR STRUCTURE CONCRETE	CUBIC YARD	2		\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 4,173.75	\$ 8,347.50	\$ 3,479.68	\$ 6,959.36
650A-000	TOPSOIL	CUBIC YARD	62		\$ 32.00	\$ 1,984.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,488.00	\$ 41.06	\$ 2,545.72	\$ 50.21	\$ 3,113.02
654A-001	SOLID SODDING (BERMUDA)	SQUARE YARD	1108		\$ 7.50	\$ 8,310.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 8,310.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 9,418.00	\$ 5.68	\$ 6,293.44	\$ 7.34	\$ 8,132.72
665A-000	TEMPORARY SEEDING	ACRE	1		\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,001.70	\$ 1,001.70	\$ 1,199.84	\$ 1,199.84
665B-001	TEMPORARY MULCHING	TON	3		\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 473.03	\$ 1,419.09	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00
665E-000	POLYETHYLENE	SQUARE YARD	1200		\$ 1.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.43	\$ 5,316.00	\$ 2.73	\$ 3,276.00
665G-000	SAND BAGS	EACH	90		\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 11.13	\$ 1,001.70	\$ 17.57	\$ 1,581.30
666A-001	PEST CONTROL TREATMENT	ACRE	1		\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 278.25	\$ 278.25	\$ 115.99	\$ 115.99

680A-001	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	LUMP SUM	1		\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,229.27	\$ 5,229.27	\$ 7,168.04	\$ 7,168.04
740B-000	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SQUARE FEET	163		\$ 12.00	\$ 1,956.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,304.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,222.50	\$ 7.23	\$ 1,178.49	\$ 7.54	\$ 1,229.02
740D-000	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	EACH	50		\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 42.29	\$ 2,114.50	\$ 44.08	\$ 2,204.00
740E-000	CONES (36 INCHES HIGH)	EACH	50		\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 975.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 17.81	\$ 890.50	\$ 18.56	\$ 928.00
740M-001	BALLAST FOR CONES	EACH	50		\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50
742A-001	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TYPE 2	EACH	2		\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,669.50	\$ 3,339.00	\$ 1,739.84	\$ 3,479.68
							\$	242,794.00						
TOTAL BID					\$1,506,567.00		\$1,296,072.58		\$1,358,312.79		\$1,412,010.64		\$1,304,096.01	

Bid Bond Included	YES	YES	YES	YES
Contract Returned	YES	YES	YES	YES
Addendum (s) 1	YES	YES	YES	YES

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE:

I, MARK ACREMAN, P.E., ASSISTANT COUNTY ENGINEER, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT BID TABULATION FOR THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT.




 MARK ACREMAN, P.E. _____ Date